Bradwell Marina

Essex’s premier marina on the
beautiful Blackwater Estuary

2017 Price List

PONTOON BERTHING

Annual Contract Berth Rental per foot LOA Workboat with operator
Payment in advance £72.38 Per hour or part thereof £45.50
Payment by monthly standing order £84.17

Vistitor berthing (when available)

Launching/Haulout using marina plant

Incl VAT Daily Weekly Monthly
rental rental rental
up to - 22ft £15.70 £94.20 £329.70
23ft - 25ft £16.70 £100.20 £350.70
26ft - 28ft £18.20 £109.20 £382.20
29ft - 33ft £19.40 £116.40 £407.40
34ft - 39ft £20.80 £124.80 £436.80
40ft - 45ft £22.30 £133.80 £468.30
46ft and over £24.50 £147.00 £514.50

(The above are all subject to a minimum length charge of 20 ft.)

(This includes chocking and unchocking as necessary.)

4 leg cradle hire winter period £100.00
6 leg cradle hire winter period £120.00
Boat stand hire per leg £ 20.00
per foot
Launches £4.85
Haulout & high pressure wash  £7.40
Survey lift (1 hour in hoist) £7.70
Survey lift & high pressure wash
(1 hour in hoist) £9.20

Loading onto transport
Charged at haulout rate for the first hour then

Winter berth (when available) per foot LOA
1st November 2017 - 31st March 2018 £TBA
Shore storage per foot
LOA
Boat or empty trailer £1.12
per week or part thereof Inc VAT
Other facilities
Use of slipway to launch own craft £19.00
Inc VAT
Container lockup per week or part
subject to availability (approx 8’ x 8') £12.70
Electricity - meter hire per day £0.15
ex VAT @ 20%
plus units used @ supplier unit charge 12.98
ex VAT @ 5%
Owner’s cradle/trailer summer storage £59.00

at hourly labour rate per man £42.50
Stepping and unstepping masts

Per man / per hour £45.50
Moving boat in cradle

Per hour or part thereof £100.00
Use of marina plant & operator

Per hour or part thereof £67.00

All prices excluding VAT at the current standard rate unless stated.
All berthing, storage and work is done under our normal terms and conditions of business, a copy of which is available on request

Phone: 01621 776235 / 776391

Bradwell Marina (PortflairLtd.) Waterside, Bradwell-on-sea, Essex, CM0 7RB



	Slide 1

